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Description

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

GARNER
CHRISTA
HARRIS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

GARNER
CHRISTA
HARRIS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

GARNER
CHRISTA
HARRIS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39 AM

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

Other:SEE
INST

201801100000
10090

01/10/2018
11:01:34 AM

KEITH
JENNIFER N
HOUSTON

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130626000
260920

201801040000
03640

01/04/2018
09:44:42 AM

HAMILTON
DEBBIE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130225000
076870

201801040000
03640

01/04/2018
09:44:42 AM

HAMILTON
JERRY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130225000
076870

201801180000
15600

01/18/2018
07:59:50 AM

HIDDEN HILLS
EQUESTRIAN
CENTER LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
LEASING INC

Instr
#:20120904000
334370

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201801220000
20500

01/22/2018
08:47:22 AM

HOWELL RICK
E

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20130620000
253190

201802010000
33820

02/01/2018
11:18:50 AM

EVANS
RITENA Y

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AQUA
FINANCE INC

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



201802010000
34140

02/01/2018
01:00:21 PM

DESIGN
RESOURCE
CENTER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

39 52 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:39 Pg:52
Sub:SOUTHW
OOD PARK
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
HOOVER RE
SURVEY OF
LOT 1

201802010000
34140

02/01/2018
01:00:21 PM

DESIGN
RESOURCE
CENTER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

45 22 Lot#:3A-1
Book:45 Pg:22
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 3A

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38 AM

GF 617 LLC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38 AM

GF 617 LLC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38 AM

GF 617 LLC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38 AM

GF 617 LLC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38 AM

GF 617 LLC Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201802060000
39460

02/06/2018
11:19:39 AM

HAMRICK
TERESA A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121011000
392230

201802060000
39470

02/06/2018
11:19:40 AM

DOONAN
KIMBERLY
ANNE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20150929000
339160

201801300000
31440

01/30/2018
12:55:22 AM

KEY 7 REAL
ESTATE LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201801300000
31440

01/30/2018
12:55:22 AM

KEY 7 REAL
ESTATE LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201801300000
31450

01/30/2018
12:58:18 AM

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Other:SEE
INST

201801300000
31440

01/30/2018
12:55:22 AM

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Other:SEE
INST



201802090000
42580

02/09/2018
08:42:31 AM

HUNT
HOLDINGS CO
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20130709000
278420

201802130000
46870

02/13/2018
12:25:45 AM

HILL LARRY V Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AQUA
FINANCE INC

Other:SEE
INST

201802260000
58990

02/26/2018
10:01:10 AM

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20080724000
299130

201802190000
52310

02/19/2018
08:55:41 AM

HIGH PINE
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160322000
091730

Other:SEE
INST


