Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	GARNER CHRISTA HARRIS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	GARNER CHRISTA HARRIS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	GARNER CHRISTA HARRIS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER TIMOTHY DAVID						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER TIMOTHY DAVID						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER TIMOTHY DAVID						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39 AM	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER TIMOTHY DAVID						Other:SEE INST
201801100000 10090	01/10/2018 11:01:34 AM	KEITH JENNIFER N HOUSTON	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130626000 260920	
201801040000 03640	01/04/2018 09:44:42 AM	HAMILTON DEBBIE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130225000 076870	
201801040000 03640	01/04/2018 09:44:42 AM	HAMILTON JERRY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130225000 076870	
201801180000 15600	01/18/2018 07:59:50 AM	HIDDEN HILLS EQUESTRIAN CENTER LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING INC					Instr #:20120904000 334370	Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201801220000 20500	01/22/2018 08:47:22 AM	HOWELL RICK E	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20130620000 253190	
201802010000 33820	02/01/2018 11:18:50 AM	EVANS RITENA Y	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AQUA FINANCE INC						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

201802010000 34140	02/01/2018 01:00:21 PM	DESIGN RESOURCE CENTER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		39	52		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:39 Pg:52 Sub:SOUTHW OOD PARK ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO HOOVER RE SURVEY OF LOT 1
201802010000 34140	02/01/2018 01:00:21 PM	DESIGN RESOURCE CENTER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		45	22		Lot#:3A-1 Book:45 Pg:22 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER RESURVEY OF LOT 3A
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38 AM	GF 617 LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC					Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38 AM	GF 617 LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC					Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38 AM	GF 617 LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC					Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38 AM	GF 617 LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC					Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38 AM	GF 617 LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATERFORD LLC					Other:SEE INST
201802060000 39460	02/06/2018 11:19:39 AM	HAMRICK TERESA A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20121011000 392230	
201802060000 39470	02/06/2018 11:19:40 AM	DOONAN KIMBERLY ANNE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20150929000 339160	
201801300000 31440	01/30/2018 12:55:22 AM	KEY 7 REAL ESTATE LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201801300000 31440	01/30/2018 12:55:22 AM	KEY 7 REAL ESTATE LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201801300000 31450	01/30/2018 12:58:18 AM	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY				Instr #:20140320000 076460	Other:SEE INST
201801300000 31440	01/30/2018 12:55:22 AM	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY				Instr #:20160404000 108690	Other:SEE INST

		HUNT HOLDINGS CO LLC		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20130709000 278420	
201802130000 46870	02/13/2018 12:25:45 AM	HILL LARRY V	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AQUA FINANCE INC				Other:SEE INST
201802260000 58990		DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20080724000 299130	
		HIGH PINE LLC		RELEASE UCC	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			Instr #:20160322000 091730	Other:SEE INST